
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not qualified (from pos 5) 

No.  

48 

231 

345 

138 

919 

25 

124 

640 

7 

866 

198 

38 

37 

721 

383 

84 

149 

19 

17 

155 

363 

104 

951 

102 

109 

61 

400 

979 

397 

188 

Name  

Johan Nyström 

Linus Astander 

Simon Svedberg 

Emil Svensson 

Christian Simonsson 

Jacob Lagerborg 

Max Nordkil 

Emil Eriksson 

Sebastian Lorenz 

Hannes Eliasson 

Jesper Hansson 

Jacob Norrman 

Lukas Kahrle 

Anton Forsberg 

Anton Stålberg 

Erik Källänge 

Stefan Hallén 

Simon Svärdström 

Jesper Larsson 

Jonas Bergström 

Kim Ramsell 

Rasmus Hesselberg 

Robert Bengtsson 

Ronnie Willén 

Emil Hanebring 

Per Granqvist 

Emil Fallqvist 

Jakob Ahlgren 

Thim Zander 

Tim Olsson 

Club  

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Vissefjärda CK 

Kinds MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Varbergs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Västerås MK 

SMK Vingåker 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Linköpings MS 

MC Alingsås 

Stenungsunds MS 

Bollnäs MK 

Varbergs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Tierp 

Folkare MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Bollnäs MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

FMCK Borås 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Skivarps MK 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

Best Tm  

1:45.288 

1:45.508 

1:45.693 

1:45.780 

1:45.513 

1:45.350 

1:45.648 

1:45.461 

1:46.292 

1:47.447 

1:47.326 

1:46.171 

1:47.406 

1:47.498 

1:48.651 

1:48.476 

1:48.803 

1:48.015 

1:47.275 

1:47.724 

1:49.086 

1:46.463 

1:48.907 

1:48.010 

1:48.624 

1:45.911 

1:48.948 

1:50.455 

1:48.989 

Total Tm  

14:13.156 

14:15.359 

14:19.466 

14:20.269 

14:21.259 

14:22.005 

14:23.221 

14:32.976 

14:38.658 

14:39.304 

14:40.450 

14:42.053 

14:43.184 

14:46.388 

14:48.944 

14:50.418 

14:51.694 

14:52.864 

14:53.839 

14:54.157 

14:55.414 

14:55.515 

14:56.049 

14:56.799 

15:03.341 

15:05.611 

15:06.907 

11:38.197 

15:19.271 

3:01.967 

Diff  

2.203 

6.310 

7.113 

8.103 

8.849 

10.065 

19.820 

25.502 

26.148 

27.294 

28.897 

30.028 

33.232 

35.788 

37.262 

38.538 

39.708 

40.683 

41.001 

42.258 

42.359 

42.893 

43.643 

50.185 

52.455 

53.751 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

Sponsor  

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

Team JE68/KTM 

Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Motostar Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.203 

Avg. Speed 

46,078 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.288 

Best Speed 

53,339 

Best Lap by 

48 - Johan Nyström 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM FMCK Borås Deltävling 1 

Lördagen 29 April 

Sista chansen - MX1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:36 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2017-04-29 14:50 


